

MMISY(CMDB) Block-2M21912

Teachar

Const of Road Room - Keshopur Hajeem

Schedule XLY-Form No. 134

Dhala to Chilhaang Sheesabadi To/9(CMDB)

Agreement No - 89/582/2028-24 **DIVISION**

Agreement Value - 6,27,54,927=00 (Below-0.211.)

SUB-DIVISION

M/s Nagaraang Sand Labhal Kachhal

Measurement Book

1002
15/3/24

Sch. XLV Form No. 134					Contents of area
Particulars	Details of actual measurement				
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
<u>Abstract of Cost</u>					
① Const'n of Reference & Work					
Bench mark as ris-do-d-					
Qty vide TMRP - 2 ite - (2)					
0.99 km @ Rs 6130.23/m					
= Rs 6069200					
② Const'n of Reference &					
Pillars / Burgee as ris-					
Qty vide TMRP - 2 ite - (3)					
0.99 km @ Rs 3378.86/m					
= Rs 3345					
③ Clearing & grubbing load long					
including uprooting - do-a-					
Qty vide TMRP - 2 ite - (1)					
0.39 Hect @ Rs 75573.34/H					
= Rs 29473200					
④ Const'n of embankment					
with approved material loan-					
Qty vide TMRP - 4 ite - 5(a)					
415.24 m ³ @ Rs 253.52/m ³					
= Rs 105272200					
⑤ Const'n of subgrade earth					
Shoulder with local loan - do-a-					
Qty vide TMRP - 8 ite - (1)					
292.50 m ³ @ Rs 256.00/m ³					
= Rs 74880200					

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(6/6) Const ⁿ of embankment with approved lead 100m- Qty vide TMBP-4 ite 5 (b) 968.89 m ³ @ Rs 180.72/m ³ = Rs 175098.200					
(7/7) Excavation for roadway in Soil using manual - do - do - Qty vide TMBP-8 ite (2) 55.73 m ³ @ Rs 105.96/m ³ = Rs 5794.200					
(8/8) Const ⁿ of 1500 mm - Material as T/S - do - do - Qty vide TMBP-9 ite (3) 365.225 m ³ @ Rs 3007.55/m ³ = Rs 1098432.200					
(9/10) P/L/S Compacting Stone with grad-3 T/S - do - do - Qty vide TMBP-9 ite (4) 192.66 m ³ @ Rs 5029.63/m ³ = Rs 969008.200					
(10/14) Const ⁿ of un-reinforced PCC M-25 (Grade) - do - Qty vide TMBP-10 ite (5) 51.51 m ³ @ Rs 8848.84/m ³ = Rs 455804.200					

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
11 2324 Pl of typical masonry masonry signboard Qty. masonry - 2 ite (1) 3.10 @ Rs 17017.12/m ² = Rs 51051200					
12 33 Earth work in excavation for foundation of structure Qty. masonry - 5 ite (1) 13.30 m ³ @ Rs 398.62/m ³ = Rs 25233200					
13 34 Sand Filling in foundation Trench as per drawing Qty. masonry - 5 ite (2) 5.00 m ³ @ Rs 578.39/m ³ = Rs 2892200					
14 35 Brick Flat soling in foundation as per drawing Qty. masonry - 5 ite (3) 50.16 m ² @ Rs 344.46/m ² = Rs 1727800					
15 36 Providing PCC Grade M15 for plain / Rec open form Qty. masonry - 6 ite (4) 11.36 m ³ @ Rs 7458.43/m ³ = Rs 8472800					

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
16 37 Brick masonry work in cement mortar (1:4) - do - Qty vide T.M.P. - 6 ite (5) 42.56 m ³ @ Rs 6837.70/m ³ = Rs 291013.200					
17 38 Providing & laying 1000 mm dia RCC pipe in - down Qty vide T.M.P. - 6 ite - (3) 15.00 m @ Rs 7654.44/m = Rs 114817.200					
18 39 Plastering with cement mortar (1:4) on brick masonry - Qty vide T.M.P. - 7 ite - (7) 59.78 m ² @ Rs 228.37/m ² = Rs 13652.200					
19 40 Providing 1.5 mm cement punning in plaster - do - Qty vide T.M.P. - 7 ite - (5) 21.92 m ² @ Rs 81.70/m ² = Rs 1791.200					
Total Rs - 3525636.200					
(+ Add GST @ 18% A. 634613.200					
(+ Add LC @ 1% A. 35256.200					
(+ Add S.P. @ 10% A. 67282.200					
CF Rs - 4262781.200					

Continuation

15109195

Sept 22
1914
P

Soil -	1676.63 m
--------	-----------

metal	-	596.52 m ³
-------	---	-----------------------

Stonewall - 131.50 m²

Ston spray - 46.24 m³

Sand	—	46.30 m ³
------	---	----------------------

Books - 22 500 Ru

15/02/28
20

$\frac{1}{2} \times \frac{1}{2} = \frac{1}{4}$

Continuation